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Belgien

Centra voor Alcohol- en anderen
Drugsproblemen (CAD) Limburg
Carlo Baeten

Salvatorstraat 25

BE-3500 Hasselt

Tel.: +32 112 742 98

Fax: +32 112 753 68

E-Mail: carlo.baeten@cadlimburg.be
Internet: www.cadlimburg.be

De Sleutel

Peer van der Kreeft
Hundelgemsesteenweg 1
B-9820 Merelbeke

Tel.: +32 9 2315445

Fax: +32 9

E-Mail: peer.van.der.kreeft@fracarita.org

Internet: www.desleutel.org

Museum Dr. Guislain

Frederik De Preester

Jozef Guislainstraat 43

B - 9000 Gent

Tel.: +32.9.216.35.95

Fax : +32.9.216.35.35

Mail: info@museumdrguislain.be
Home: www.museumdrguislain.be

Danemark

Esbjerg Kommune

SSP & Forebyggelse

Steen Bach

Skolegade 39, 2.

DK-6700 Esjberg

Tel.: +45 7616 5280

Fax: +45 7616 5309

E-Mail: seb@esbjergkommune.dk
Internet: www.esbjergkommune.dk

und

Kim Nordrup

Tel.: +45 7517 2012

Fax: +45 7510 1817

E-Mail: kino@esbjergkommune.dk
Internet: www.ssp-
forebyggelse.esbjergkommune.dk

England

HIT

Andrew M. Bennett

Paramount Business Park

UK-L36 6AW Liverpool

Tel.: +44 870 9909 702

Fax: +44 870 9909 703

E-Mail: andrew.bennett@hit.org.uk
Internet: www.hit.org.uk

Finnland

A-Clinic Foundation

Teuvo Peltoniemi

Fredrikinkatu 20 B 18

LI-00530 Helsinki

Tel.: +358 9 6220 290

Fax: +358 9 175 276

E-Mail: teuvo.peltoniemi@a-klinikka.fi
Internet: www.a-klinikka.fi

A-klinikkasaatiodn Terveysneuvontapiste Vinkki

Esa Heinonen

2. Linja 15

FI-00530 Helsinki

Tel.: +358 04 7743225

Fax: +358 9 7268 8081

E-Mail: esa.heinonen@a-klinikka.fi
Internet: www.a-klinikka.fi

The Mannerheim League for Child Welfare
Seppo Soine-Rajanummi

Toinen Linja 17

FI1-00530 Helsinki

Tel.: +358 75 3245 607

E-Mail: seppo.soine-rajanummi@mlL.fi
Internet: www.mll.fi

Frankreich

Observatorie franc. des drogues

et des toxicomanies

Abdalla Toufik

3 Avenue du Stade de France
FR-93218 Saint Denis la Plaine Cedex
Tel.: +33 1416277 22

E-Mail: abtou@ofdt.fr

Griechenland

OKANA

Scientific Coordinotor of Prevention Centres
Department of Prevention-Education
Nikoletta Georgala

21, Averof str.

GR-10433 Athen

Tel.: +30 210 889 8244

Fax: +30 210 644 8796

E-Mail: ngeorgala@okana.gr

Internet: www.okana.gr

Irland

Health Service Executive

Health Promotion Department
Dr. Nazih Eldin

Railway Street

IRL-Navan / Co. Meat

Tel.: +353 4690 7 6401

Fax: +353 4690 2 8818

E-Mail: nazih.eldin@maile.hse.ie
Internet: www.hse.ie

Health Service Executive Dublin North East
Health Promotion Department
Elizabeth-Ann Mc Kevitt

St. Brigid's Complex

Kells Road

IE-Adree Co Louth

Tel.: +353 416 860 713

Fax: +353 416 860 720

E-Mail: elizann.mckevitt@hse.ie

Internet: www.hse.ie



Italien

Autonome Provinz Bozen-Sidtirol

Amt fir Jugendarbeit

Klaus Nothdurfter

Andreas-Hofer-Str. 18

IT-30100 Bozen

Tel.: +39 0471 413370

Fax: +39 0471 412907

E-Mail: klaus.nothdurfter@provinz.bz.it
Internet:
www.provinz.bz.it/kulturabteilung/Jugendarbeit

Gruppe Abele

Universita della Strada

Giorgio Morbello

Corsa Trapani 95/a

IT-10141 Turin

Tel.: +39 011 38410 53

Fax: +39 011 38410 55

E-Mail: giormor@alma.it /
ricerca.cs@gruppoabele.org

Internet: www.gruppoabele.org

Island

'SAA's Prevention porgram
Hérdur J. Oddfirdarson
Efstaleiti 7

IS-108 Reykjavik

Tel.: +35 453 076 00

Fax: +35 453 076 02
E-Mail: hordurjo@saa.is
Internet: www.saa.is

Lettland

The Educational Center
for Families and Schools
Solvita Lazdina
Aizkrauskles 14
LV-1006 Riga

Tel.: +371 291 255 40
Fax: +371 675513 60
E-Mail: slazdina@lu.lv

Litauen

Drug Control Department
under Goverment of the
Republik of Lithania (DCD)
Renata Sarkane

St. Steprno Str. 27

LT-03210 Vilnius

Tel.: +370 5 213 8899

Fax: +370 5 266 8095

E-Mail: renata.sarkane@nkd.lt
Internet: www.nkd.lt

Luxemburg

Centre de prévention des toxicomanies
Thérése Michaelis

8-10, rue de la Fonderie

L-1531 Luxemburg

Tel.: +352 49 7777 1

Fax: +352 40 8993

E-Mail: info@cept.lu

Internet: www.cept.lu

Solidarité Jeunes

René Meneghetti

Rue Michel Rodange 21

L-2430 Luxemburg

Tel.: +352 489 348

Fax: +352 489 347

E-Mail: rene.meneghetti@solidarite-jeunes.lu

Niederlande

AMOC

Eberhard Schatz
Stadthouderskade 159

NL-1074 BC Amsterdam

Tel.: 431 20 6721192

Fax: +31 20 6719694

E-Mail: eschatz@amoc.demon.nl
Internet: www.amoc-dhv.org

TACTUS Instelling voor Verslavingszorg
Hans Keizer

Institutenweg1

NL-7521 PH Enschede

Tel.: +31 53 482 4750

Fax: +31 53 434 3287

E-Mail: h.keizer@tactus.nl

Internet: www.tactus.nl

Netherlands Institute of Mental Health and
Addiction (TRIMBOS-Instituut)

Franz Trautmann

Da Costakade 45

NL-3521 VS Utrecht

Tel.: +31 30 297 1100

Fax: +31 30297 1111

E-Mail: info@trinbos.nl

Internet: www.trimbos.nl

Centrum voor Verslavingsonderzoek (CVO)
Oudegracht 325,

NL- 3511 PC Utrecht

Tel.: +30 238 1495

Fax: +30 238 1496

E-Mail: addict@fss.uu.nl

Internet: www.fss.uu.nl/cvo

Osterreich

Institut fir Suchtpravention Pro mente
Oberdsterreich

Christoph Lagemann

Hirschgasse 44

A-4020 Linz

Tel.: +4373 2778 936 0

Fax: +43 732 778 936 20

E-Mail: lagemannc@praevention.at
Internet: www.praevention.at

und

Herbert Baumgartner

Tel.: +4373 2778 936 0

Fax: +43 732 778 936 20

E-Mail: baumgartnerh@praevention.at
Internet: www.praevention.at



VITAL Bdro far praventive
Gesundheitsférderung

Gerald Koller

FabrikstraBe 39

A-4400 Steyr

Tel.: +43 72 52 86780

Fax: +43 72 52 86780

E-Mail: buero@vitalcommunities.at

Institut fir Sozial- und Gesundheitspsychologie
(ISG)

Dr. Karl Bohrn

Linke Wienzeile 112/4

A-1060 Wien

Tel.: +43 1 7861 1819

Fax: +43 1 7861 8107

Polen

National Bureau for Drug Prevention
Anna Radomska

Dereniowa 52/54

PL-02-677 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 226 415 01 ext. 108

Fax: +48 226 415 65

E-Mail: anna.radomska@kbpn.fov.pl

Portugal

Servico de Prevencao e Tratamento de
Toxicodependencia (SPTT)

Helena Cabecadas Av.

Columbano Bordalo Pinheiro 87 3 and 4
andares

POR-1070 - 062 Lisboa

Tel.: +351 1 7269695

Fax: +351 1 7264919

E-Mail: sptt@esoterica.pt

Rumanien

National Anti-Drug Agency

Dr. Gabriel Cicu

Bvd. Unirli 37

RO-030823 Bucharest

Tel.: +40 744 492 375

Fax: +40 213 164 757

E-Mail: gabi_cicu@yahoo.com
Internet: www.ana.gov.ro

Russische Forderation

Stiftung fir die BekAmpfung des
Drogenmissbrauchs unter Jugendlichen und
Heranwachsenden in Nishnij Novgorod
Frau Natalia Panfilova

Tel.: +7 8312 302701

Fax: +7 8312 341944

E-Mail: aval@nnov.cityline.ru

Department of Psychology Nishnij Novgorod
Institute of Management and Business

Prof. Dr. Nadeshda K. Radina

ul. Krilowa, d. 2 a kw. 45 603104 g.

Nishnij Novgorod Russland

Tel.: +7 8312 651962

Fax: +7 8312 623604

E-Mail: rav3@uic.nnov.ru

Stadtverwaltung Kostroma

Abteilung Internationale Beziehungen und
Tourismus

Wiladimir Juschko

Sowijetskaja-Str. 3, Raum 106

156000 Kostroma Russland

Tel.: +7 0942 314619

Fax: +7 0942 314479

Regional Institute for Teachers-Retraining
and Staff-Development in Education
Tatiana |. Bochkareva

125 A Noskowskoe shosse

SIPKRO, 443111 Samara, Russia

Tel.: +7 8462 472 233

E-Mail: tanya_cohkareva@yahoo.com

Schweden

Stockholms L&ns Landsting
Stefan Sparring

SE-11281 Stockholm

Tel.: +46 704 843 113

Fax: +46 867 249 46

E-Mail: stefan.sparring@sll.se
Internet: www.mariaungdom.se

Schweiz

Padagogische Hochschule Zirich
Fachbereich Gesundheitsférderung und
Préavention

Walter Kern-Scheffeldt

Ré&mistraBe 59

CH-8090 Ziirich

Tel.: +41 43 305 5898

Fax: +41 43 3055112

E-Mail: walter.kern@phzh.ch

Internet: www.pestalozzianum.ch

Slowakei

Research Insititute for Child Psychology and
Pathopsychology

Stefan Matula

Zapadna ul. C 2

SK-82102 Bratislava

Tel.: +421 24341 4054

Fax: +421 24341 4054

E-Mail: stefan.matula@gmail.com



Preventia V&P

Alena Kopanyiova

Tel.: +421 904 198 197

Fax: +421 243 414 054

E-Mail: alena.kopanyiova@gmail.com
Internet: www.vudpap.sk

Slowenien

Regional Publik Health Institute Maribor
Igor Krampac

Prvomajska 1

SI-2000 Maribor

Tel.: +386 2 46 02 317

Fax: +386 2 46 22 234

E-Mail: igor.krampac@zzv-mb.si
Internet: www.zzv-mb.si

Spanien

Generalitat de Catalunya
Departament de Salut .
Direccié General de Salut Publica Organ
Técnic de Drogodependencies
Maria Estrada

Travessera de les Corts 131 - 159
Pavell6 Ave Maria

E-08028 Barcelona

Tel.: +34 93 556 6205

Fax: +34 93 22729-74

E-Mail: maria.estrada@gencat.net

Fundacion Salud i Comunidad
c/Ali-Bei 25, 3°

E-08010 Barcelona

Tel.: +34 93 2440570

Fax: +34 93 2440573

Zypern

KENTHEA Cyprus

Gavriella Gavriel

2, Androkleous Street

CY-8010 Pathos

Tel.: +357 269 419 19

Fax: +357 269 422 55

E-Mail: psykana@cytanet.com.cy

Cyprus Anti-Drugs Council
Maria Peglitsi

32, Strovolos Avenue
CY-2018 Nicosia

Tel.: +357 22 4 2969

Fax: +357 22 30 5190

E-Mail: m.peglitsi@ask.org.cy
Internet: www.ask.cy
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